Name

Charlotte Down

Andy Fitchet
Nicky Parker

Sam Scott
Owen Sheppard

Fiona Tickle
Emma Adcock
Elizabeth Bostock
Jane Jacobs

Will Pagden
Adam Parker
Sam Waako

Andover CE Primary School
Governor Pecuniary Interests 2024-2025

Name of Business including:

Governor elsewhere Nature of Business Nature of Interest

Related / married to member of staff
Employed at school

Employed at the School

Affirm, Baptists Together for LGBT+ Inclusion  Cotl is a socialist society ~ Co-Director
Christians on the Left of the Labour Party Vice Chair

Customer consultancy

Bang Consulting Ltd Director

Employed at the School

Sister works at school on behalf of
Hampshire Music Service

Employed at the School
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Date of Appointment/ Date of Cessation

Acquisition

05/09/2015

01/09/2022
1/02/2024

06/09/2006

01/09/2022

of Interest

Date of Entry

02/09/2023

22/10/2024
02/09/2023

17/09/2024

30/09/2023
01/09/2022



