

Andover CE Primary School Governor Pecuniary Interests 2024-2025

Name of Business including:

Elizabeth Bostock

Jane Jacobs

Will Pagden

Adam Parker

Sam Waako

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Name	Governor elsewhere Related / married to member of staff Employed at school	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Date of Appointment/ Acquisition	Date of Cessation of Interest	Date of Entry	
Charlotte Down	Employed at the School			05/09/2015		02/09/2023	3
Andy Fitchet	Affirm, Baptists Together for LGBT+ Inclusion Christians on the Left	CotL is a socialist society of the Labour Party	Co-Director Vice Chair	01/09/2022 1/02/2024		22/10/2024	1
Nicky Parker	Bang Consulting Ltd	Customer consultancy	Director	06/09/2006		02/09/2023	3
Sam Scott	Employed at the School					17/09/2024	ļ
Owen Sheppard	Sister works at school on behalf of Hampshire Music Service					30/09/2023	3
Fiona Tickle Emma Adcock	Employed at the School Nil			01/09/2022		01/09/2022	<u>)</u>